
ACCUM ACCUM

MONTH 2026 2026 MONTH 2025 2025

JAN 6,122,425       6,122,425   JAN 5,619,898       5,619,898   

FEB 6,261,606       12,384,031 FEB 5,816,788       11,436,686 

MAR MAR 5,721,083       17,157,769 

APR APR 5,016,537       22,174,306 

MAY MAY 4,912,135       27,086,441 

JUNE JUNE 5,640,596       32,727,037 

JULY JULY 6,776,567       39,503,604 

AUG AUG 7,210,554       46,714,158 

SEPT SEPT 6,720,766       53,434,924 

OCT OCT 6,155,581       59,590,505 

NOV NOV 4,930,912       64,521,417 

DEC DEC 5,451,754       69,973,171 

TOTAL 12,384,031 TOTAL 69,973,171     

*Monthly KwH totals are not final until year-end

NEW PRAGUE UTILITIES COMMISSON

ELECTRIC SALES KWH


